[bookmark: _GoBack]S5 Appendix. Interaction effect between threat level and image size on self-reported negative emotions


[image: ]





image1.png
Means

Negative emotions (fear and disgust)

4007

3507

3004

2507

P2

P1

T T
Moderate Hgn

Threat level

P1 = modsrately TVWs and size 40% (Mean = 2.48, SD = 1,10)
P2 = moderately TVWs and size 75% (Mean = 2.93, SD = .73)
P3 = highly TVWs and size 40% (Mean = 4.10. SD = .75]

P4 = highly TVWs and size 75% (Mean = 4.04. SD = 75|





